cascho

RATAS 250SWR2RON

Toote SKU
EU toote vastavus
Seeria

Ratta keskosa
materjal

Turvise materjal

Soovituslik

250SWR2RON
DIN EN 12532
SWR2

ratta keskosa teras

turvis taiskumm

kasutustemperatuuri-20°C kuni +60°C

vahemik

Ratta diameeter
Kandevoime
Turvise laius

Ratta rummu laius
Ratta poldi Iabimo6ot
Puksi diameeter
Ratta laager

Kummi kovadus

250mm
250kg
50mm
59mm

M12

20mm
ndellaager
85° Shore A
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